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PELLIN RACING
Sessioni 3rd Session - 01/10
Results 2nd Best Lap

Pos
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Num

186
69
15

121

100
12

79
132
104

31

92
150

Name

SANDMANN Jan
ZANASI Marco
MEDLER Dylan
RYNDZIEWICZ Oscar
KAMINSKEY John
KIRCHMAYER Ernst
FERATI Jasim
GREEN Mitchell
VALINT Tibor
KOENIG Andreas
RIVA Claudio
MUGELLI Max
VIOL Hendrik
MEDLER Dylan

Car

FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI

296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

C1 Team

KESSEL RACING
PINETTI MOTORSPORT
PELLIN RACING
KESSEL RACING
KESSEL RACING
BARON MOTORSPORT
EMIL FREY RACING
PELLIN RACING
ROSSOCORSA
EMIL FREY RACING
ROSSOCORSA
EUREKA COMPETITION
SCUDERIA PRAHA
PELLIN RACING

2nd Time

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1:
1
2
2
2
2

151
151
151
:52.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:54.
54.
:59.
:00.
:03.
:10.
:10.

.138
.483
.709

445
009
053
140
917
973
865
435
482
122
750
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

00.
00.
.307
.871
.915
02.
03.
03.
08.
09.
12.
18.
19.

01
01
01

345
571

002
779
835
727
297
344
984
612

Gap

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
777
00.
04.
00.
03.
06.
00.

01

345
226
736
564
044
087

056
892
570
047
640
628

Avg Spd

169,897
169,371
169,028
167,922
167,084
167,019
166,891
164,310
164,230
157,527
156,782
152,913
145,110
144,413

Diff

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.103
00.
00.
00.
00.
03.
02.
00.
00.

01

1st

186
210
302
397
854

140
134
234
102
407
447
119
119



